TITAN®
 75LC
Applications
The Titan 75LC is ideal for cabinet builders as well as manufacturers
and integrators of instrumentation cabinets for industrial, medical and
commercial applications.
Superior Performance
The Titan 75LC utilizes a series/hybrid suppression circuit that delivers

Operating Altitude
	S ea Level to 12,000 feet (3,658 Meters)
DIAGNOSTICS
Green Status LED, Form C Dry Contacts
(optional)
SAFET Y APPROVALS
Ed, complies with requirements in UL
1283, CSA C22.2 No. 0-M91 and No. 8-
Product  standards to UL 1449-4th
M1989, IEC 61643-1
WARRANT Y
Product 10 years
TITAN  75LC
Titan  75LC System Description UL 1449-2 RATINGS
Model Configuration Voltage Continuous Current MCOV † L-N L-G N-G
75LC120V5S(DC) 1 Phase, 2-wire + G 120 5 150 330 330 330
75LC120V10S(DC) 1 Phase, 2-wire + G 120 10 150 330 330 330
75LC120V15S(DC) 1 Phase, 2-wire + G 120 15 150 330 330 330
75LC120V20S(DC) 1 Phase, 2-wire + G 120 20 150 330 330 330
75LC230V5S(DC) 1 Phase, 2-wire + G 230 5 320 800 800 700
75LC230V10S(DC) 1 Phase, 2-wire + G 230 10 320 800 800 700
75LC230V15S(DC) 1 Phase, 2-wire + G 230 15 320 800 800 700
75LC230V20S(DC) 1 Phase, 2-wire + G 230 20 320 800 800 700
(DC) Form C Dry Contact Option
LINE
LOAD
LNG